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This report was generated on 02/05/24. Overall 30 respondents completed this questionnaire.
The report has been filtered to show the responses for 'All Respondents'.

The following charts are restricted to the top 12 codes. Lists are restricted to the most recent
100 rows.

Do you know your worker's name?

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (My worker is
friendly and easy to talk to)

Agree a bit (4) -14%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) -11%
Disagree a bit (-)

Disagree alot (-)

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (My worker is kind
and helps me to understand things)

Agree alot (20) _69%
Agree a bit (5) -17%
Neither agree nor disagree (4) -14%
Disagree a bit (-)

Disagree a lot (-)
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How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (My worker takes
time to get to know me)

Neither agree nor disagree (3) -11%
Disagree a bit (-)

Disagree alot (-)

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (My worker involves
me in decisions and acts upon what | say)

Neither agree nor disagree (2) .7%
Disagree a bit (-)

Disagree alot (-)

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (My worker does
what they say they will do)

Agree a bit (6) -21%

Neither agree nor disagree (2) .7%
Disagree a bit (-)

Disagree alot (-)
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Do you find it easy or difficult to understand my care plan?

Neither easy nor difficult (11) _ 37%
veryeasy ) [N
casy ) [ =

Difficult (2) . 7%
Very difficult (2) . 7%

How easy or difficult do you find it to contact your worker?

veryeasy .2 | -
cesy (10) N =
Neither easy nor difficult (6) -21%

Difficult (-)

Very difficult (-)

How many social workers have you had since being in care?

s oo I -
4 (6) _20%
2 (4) -13%
32) 7%

1(0)

Has anyone helped you understand why you couldn’t live with your family?

ves <) [ -
Don't know (5) -17%

No (-)
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How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (I get on well with
the adults that I live with)

sgree 22) [ -
Agree a bit (6) -21%

Neither agree nor disagree (1) I3%
Disagree a bit (-)

Disagree (-)

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (I have someone |
can talk with about any worries or when things are not going well)

saree o) [ -
Agree a bit (2) .7%
Neither agree nor disagree (1) I4%
Disagree a bit (-)

Disagree (-)

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (I am helped to see
my family and friends as often as | would like)

sgree o) [
Agree a bit (5) -18%

Neither agree nor disagree (1) I4%
Disagree a bit (1) I4%

Disagree (1) I4%
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How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (I have positive
relationships with people who are important to me)

Disagree a bit (1) I4%
Neither agree nor disagree (-)

Disagree (-)

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (Things are good at
school/college)

sgree o2 |
Agree a bit (8) _30%

Neither agree nor disagree (3) -11%

Disagree (3) -11%

Disagree a bit (1) I4%

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (I feel good about
my own health and wellbeing)

Neither agree nor disagree (3) -11%
Disagree a bit (1) I4%

Disagree (1) I4%
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How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (I know where | can
get help if I need it)

soree o) [ -
Agree abit (2) .7%
Neither agree nor disagree (2) .7%
Disagree a bit (1) I4%

Disagree (-)

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements... (I feel safe)

rore o) I -

Agree abit (1) I3%
Neither agree nor disagree (1) I3%
Disagree a bit (1) I3%

Disagree (-)

Overall, how happy or unhappy are you with the support that you receive?

ey & I

Neither happy nor unhappy (3) -11%
Unhappy (1) I4%
Very unhappy (1) I4%
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